
Pos 

 

VP1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

VP2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

VP3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

14 
62 
27 
01 

101 
38 
30 

53 
73 
36 
70 
18 
65 

122 
72 
74 

95 
3 

17 
81 

133 
21 

114 
43 
33 
69 

La ps  

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

14 
13 
12 
10 

7 
6 
3 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

3 

Class 

VP1 
VP1 
VP1 
VP1 
VP1 
VP1 
VP1 

VP2 
VP2 
VP2 
VP2 
VP2 
VP2 
VP2 
VP2 
VP2 

VP3 
VP3 
VP3 
VP3 
VP3 
VP3 
VP3 
VP3 
VP3 
VP3 

Name 

Trey Davis 
Richard De Wolf 
Jerry Pillar 
S tephen  Midden dorff 
Jim Graffy 
Jonathan Keeble 
John Woodward 

Jim Bushnell 
Aaron Bucci 
Philip Weaver 
Mike Smith 
Garry Small 
Peter Juvet 
Jess Heitman 
Greg Creitz 
Robert Macherione 

Erik Dolson 
Ken Sutherland 
E Michael Smith 
Bob Rygg 
Steven Powell 
John Grant 
Jeff Menor 
Ken Garchow 
Frank McKinnon 
Dave Kunicki 

Home Town 

Longview WA 
Portland OR 
Wilsonville OR 
West Linn OR 
Vancouver WA 
Gresham OR 
Aurora OR 

Seattle WA 
Portland OR 
Eugene OR 
Eugene OR 
Damascas OR 
Issaquah WA 
Portland OR 
Lake Oswego OR 
Eugene OR 

Sisters OR 
Sherwood OR 
Battle Ground WA 
Bothell WA 
Beavercreek OR 
Tigard OR 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 
Surrey BC 

Make Model 

1986 Toyota MR2 
1962 Lotus Super Seven 
1966 Alfa Romeo Guilia 
1970 Datsun PL 510 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1971 Datsun 510 
1962 Morgan 4/4 

1979 Porsche 911SC 
1984 Nissan 300zx 
1976  A lfa Rom eo A lfetta G T 
1967 Datsun Roadster 
Volvo P1800 
1994  Porsche RS America 
1965 Lotus Elan 
1973 Porsche 914-6 
1974 Alfa Romeo GTV 

1969  C hev rolet C o rv ette Z L1 
1968 Ford Mustang 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1972 Porsche 911 
1965 FFR Challenge 
1965  S helby  Cobra Re plica 
1993 Chevrolet Camaro 
1971 Chevrolet camaro 
1995 Ford Mustang 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

R e d  &  B l a c k  
A l u m i n u m / B l a c k  
Red 
Red 
R e d / W h i t e / B l u e  
White 
Blue 

Brn/Yel 
silver 
Yellow 
White 
B l u e /Ye l l o w  
White 
Red 
Yellow 

B l a c k /Y e l l o w  
G o ld /B la ck  
Y e l l o w /B l a c k  
Yellow 
Yellow 
White 
Blue 
b l a c k /w h i te  
Red 
B lack /R ed 

Sponsor 

Pat's Autosport 
Arciform - design, restore, remodel 
Rambo Motors 
American Metal Cleaning 
Wild Hare Racing 
River City Eyecare 
WORK-WOODWARD EQUIPMENT 

C a n t r e l l  M o t o r s p o r t s  /  C h r i s ' s  G e r m a n  A u t o  /  R a y  &  J i m  R a c i n g  
Bucci Construction 
Triple D Racing 
Eugene Sports Car Shop 

BPRacing 
Loynings Engine Service 
Columbia Pacific Development 

Patriot Fire Protection 
BP Racing 
R y o n  W e ld in g /   J u l i e  "T h e  G o o d  W i fe "  P o w e l l  
P a c i f i c  R o a d s t e r  R a c i n g ,  H a r t  W a g n e r ,  P a c i f i c  O ff i c e  A u t o m a t i o n  
Basic Fire Protection, Inc. 
kellys olympian 
go-pro camera 

Best Tm 

1:33.888 
1:34.054 
1:35.283 
1:35.863 
1:35.957 
1:37.687 

1:29.102 
1:34.611 
1:41.968 
1:34.025 
1:32.602 
1:32.591 
1:27.701 

1:24.285 
1:24.191 
1:27.440 
1:26.299 
1:30.228 
1:31.374 
1:34.472 
1:35.504 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/13/2021 2:32:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Barbara Arche 

Steward:  Jeff Neis 

Steward:  Scott Morton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

35.550 

Avg. Speed 

82.895 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.191 

Best Speed 

84.536 

Best Lap by 

3 - Ken Sutherland 

 

Rose Cup 2021 

Grp 5  Vintage 

Grp 5 Vintage Sprint Race 1 

Race started at 13:53:17 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/9/2021 13:50 

 2021 ROSE CUP RACES
July 9-11, 2021


